
SAWE Texas Chapter 2017-2018 Meeting Schedule
Date Time Location Agenda Items

Thursday, September 07, 2017 5:30 pm

7:00 pm

Central Market

4651 West Fwy, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Discuss Meeting Schedule and Locations.

Discuss Upcoming Regional

Thursday, September 21, 2017 08:00 am

21:00 pm

Sheraton DFW - (Bar) or Downtown Grapevine

4400 W. John Carpenter Fwy, Irving, TX 75063

International Conference Planning Mtg

then Happy Hour for Committee

Friday, September 22, 2017 08:00 am

17:00 pm

Sheraton DFW

4400 W. John Carpenter Fwy, Irving, TX 75063

Regional Conference

Thursday, October 05, 2017 5:30 pm

7:00 pm

Central Market

4651 West Fwy, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Discuss Meeting Schedule and Locations.

Discuss Upcoming International, May 2018

Thursday, November 02, 2017 5:30 pm

7:00 pm

The Ginger Man

3716 Camp Bowie Blvd, Fort Worth, TX 76107

Thursday, December 07, 2017 5:00 pm

8:00 pm

The Bearded Lady

1229 7th Ave., Fort Worth, TX 76104

Holiday Social. Come out and have some fun.

Thursday, January 04, 2018 5:00 pm

7:00 pm

Bedford Ice House

2250 Airport Fwy, Bedford, TX 76022

Thursday, February 01, 2018 5:30 pm

7:00 pm

General Electrodynamics Corporation (GEC)

8000 Calendar Rd., Arlington, TX 76001

Nominations for Officers.

Thursday, March 01, 2018 5:30 pm

7:00 pm

Buffalo West (Behind Golden Corral)

7101 Camp Bowie West Blvd, Fort Worth, TX 76116

Officer Elections

Intl Conf Discussion

Thursday, April 05, 2018 5:30 pm

7:00 pm

Central Market

4651 West Fwy, Fort Worth, TX 76107

International Conference Discussion

Installation of Officers.

Friday, May 04, 2018 to

Wednesday, May 09, 2018

5:00 pm

11:30 pm

Sheraton DFW - Hospitality Suite

4400 W. John Carpenter Fwy, Irving, TX 75063

International Social.


